InVehicle Gateway 814 Series
All in one, High-performance, Hardened
The InVehicle G814 cellular gateway provides high-speed and secure network
access for public transportation, including metro, light rail and train.
Its all in one design integrates  5G or LTE Advanced high-speed Wi-Fi, Gigabit
Ethernet and CANBus to provide fast, reliable and secure network access for in-
vehicle networking and Internet connectivity.
The gateway is embedded with powerful edge computing capability and supports

InHand Networks Inc. reserves the right t8 update or modify this document at any time without prior notice.
InVehicle G814 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
Model Cellular Type UE
Category
CAN
BUS GNSS Wi-Fi  Antenna
Connector Region
VG814-FS59-W-G-R
LTE-FDD B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B18/B19/B20/B26/B28A/B28B
LTE-TDD B38/B39/B40/B41
TD-SCDMA B39/ B34
UMTS/HSPA+ B1/B3/B5/B6/B8
GSM/GPRS/EDGE: 900/1800MHz
LTE Cat 6 2 √ √ TNC
Europe
Africa
APAC
Ocenia
VG814-FQ59-W-G-R
LTE-FDD B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20/B28/B32
LTE-TDD B38/B40/B41
WCDMA B1/B3/B5/B8
 LTE Cat 6 2 √ √ TNC Europe
APAC
VG814-NRQ3-W-G-R
5G NR NSA: n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n20/n25/n28/n38
/n40/n41/n48*/n66/n71/n77/n78/n79
5G NR SA: n1/n2/n3/n5/n7/n8/n12/n20/n25/n28/n38
/n40/n41/n48*/n66/n71/n77/n78/n79
LTE-FDD:B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B9/B12(B17)/B13/B14/B18
/B19/B20/B25/B26/B28/B29/B30/B32/B66/B71
LTE-TDD:B34/B38/B39/B40/B41/B42/B43/B48
LTE Category: DL CAT20/UL CAT18
LAA:B46  WCDMA Bands:B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
5G Sub6 2 √ √ TNC Global
Example: VG814-FS59-W-R contain Wi-Fi 5, 4GE-M12, FMS, 2 x RS232, 1 x RS485, 4 x DO 1 x CAN2.0B  11*DI，TNC Antenna Connector.